Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06842971

Name of Company

Ashoka & Cc Consultants Limited

| it

Kikis Kalis FCCA FABRP
Mountview Court

1148 High Road
Whetstone

London, N20 ORA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 February 2014

Signed Date 27 February 2014

Kalls & Company
Mountview Court
1148 High Road I

== o

Ref ASH2730/KK/BK/CNE/IG
07/03/2014 #255
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ashoka & Co Consultants Limited

on the 27 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth |

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name g-‘r‘jbm SuNweR Q‘Eﬁ-a'r»*
Sighed § '@&e‘”\"\%
-— —————

Dated 27V liy




Ashoka & Co Consultants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature §' @@\"9‘5 Date 2\ 2y
_ —




Ashoka & Co Consultants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors 96,675 00
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 59,205 16
155,880 16
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (155,880 16)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (155,880 16)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 20000

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

200 00

(156,080 16)

Signature

g@@ Q\ \A(\l Date 2\ 2\w




50 01 v10g fuerugay /2

€0 €102 J8A DS SdI

1 jo 1 sbed

q//u W@W aimeubig

91'088'SS51 Bujjejoj sauuj ¢
C00 HHZ LM ‘sauhay] uojiy ‘uelg uoyiy ‘pPu3 yoInyd g ‘SMOJIIAA SYL E)OUSY Buley SIW Lovd
00 6.9'96 HHB LIMIN ‘SBuAay Lo ‘ueAlg UOIIN 'PUT YdINYD L ‘SMOIIM 3UL B)OYSY WeAys JIN oovy
9l G0Z'6S Yv9 0.9 ‘mobBse|D ‘006¢E X0g Od ‘suonesedQ LD ‘@00 (807 (1D) swiojsny @ anuasray WH LOHD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

si0)ipat) Auedwon - g

pPSjlwiT sjuelnsuo) 0 R eqoysy
Auedwon g sijjey




90 0} ¥10Z Aienigey 22

0102 J8A 10S Sdl

| Jo | abed

% aimeubig

Buijejo) sz

002

00l 0 00l 0 HHB LM ‘SauAay uoli ‘ueilg UONIW 'PUT YIINYD LT 'SMOIIAA BYL E3OUSY BUIEBY SIN LOVH
0ol 0 001 0 HHBE LI ‘SauAd) UoHiN ‘uefig uoH I ‘PUT YaINYD LT ‘SMOIIM BYL eOysy WeAys JN  Q0OVH
1830 BYIO PO Joid ssaIppy alweN Aoy

siap|oyaleys - 9
pajWw| SJUEYNSUCY 03 '@ BYOYSY




